10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operations Officer

Custodian !

Office Manager

Event Specialist |

Custodian Il

Receptionist

Custodian IlI

Event Specialist Il

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Manager
Manager

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Other Positions Held Special District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Riverdale Memorial District
Riverdale Memorial District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Department

Office

Janitorial

Janitorial

Office

Office

Janitorial

Office

Janitorial

Office

Janitorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Memorial
Memorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Total Wages

$75,205

$58,031

$40,134

$34,589

$32,604

$31,794

$30,106

$24,822

$23,387

$20,105

$19,573

$18,149

$16,200
$13,200
$9,519

$9,464

$8,817

$7.370

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$14,518
$20,560
$6,826
$4,163
$20,249
$20,249
$6,826
$20,249
$5,689
$0
$0

$0

$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0



19.

20.

21.
22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34,

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Bookkeeper

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Part- Time Janitor

Chairman

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
President
Secretary

Vice Chairman

Vice President

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Riverdale Memorial District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Riverdale Memorial District
Riverdale Memorial District
Riverdale Memorial District
Riverdale Memorial District

Clovis Veterans Memorial
District

Riverdale Memorial District

Janitorial

Janitorial

Memorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Janitorial

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$6,677

$6,256

$4,800
$3,586

$1,996

$1,206

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0



