	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Office	\$75,205	\$14,518
2.	Chief Operations Officer		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$58,031	\$20,560
3.	Custodian!		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$40,134	\$6,826
4.	Office Manager		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Office	\$34,589	\$4,163
5.	Event Specialist I		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Office	\$32,604	\$20,249
6.	Custodian II		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$31,794	\$20,249
7.	Receptionist		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Office	\$30,106	\$6,826
8.	Custodian III		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$24,822	\$20,249
9.	Event Specialist II		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Office	\$23,387	\$5,689
10.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$20,105	\$0
11.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$19,573	\$0
12.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$18,149	\$0
13.	Manager		Riverdale Memorial District	Memorial	\$16,200	\$0
14.	Manager		Riverdale Memorial District	Memorial	\$13,200	\$0
15.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$9,519	\$0
16.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$9,464	\$0
17.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$8,817	\$0
18.	Part- Time Janitor		Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$7,370	\$0

19.	Part- Time Janitor	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$6,677	\$0
20.	Part- Time Janitor	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$6,256	\$0
21.	Bookkeeper	Riverdale Memorial District	Memorial	\$4,800	\$0
22.	Part- Time Janitor	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$3,586	\$0
23.	Part- Time Janitor	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$1,996	\$0
24.	Part- Time Janitor	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Janitorial	\$1,206	\$0
25.	Chairman	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
26.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
27.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
28.	Director	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
29.	Director	Riverdale Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
30.	Director	Riverdale Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
31.	President	Riverdale Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
32.	Secretary	Riverdale Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
33.	Vice Chairman	Clovis Veterans Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
34.	Vice President	Riverdale Memorial District	Board Member	\$0	\$0